Student's Name:

2024 September Lunch Menu

Mon Sept. 2 Tues Sept. 3 Wed Sept. 4 Thurs Sept. 5 Fri Sept. 6
Main Lunch $4.00 Main Lunch $4.00 |Main Lunch $4.00 |Main Lunch $4.00
Chicken Nuggets Picadillo Chicken Pattie Sandwich Homemade
NO SCHOOL Green Beans Rice Tator Tots Cheese Pizza
Mashed Potatoes Side Salad Veggies w/dip Side Salad, Fruit or
Cookie Sweet Plantains Chocolate Pudding Yogurt
LABOR DAY Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ Garden Salad or PBJ Garden Salad or PB] | PB&J Sandwich, Chips
Drink Drink Drink Fruit or Yoqurt, Drink
Mon Sept. 9 Tues Sept. 10 Wed Sept. 11 Thurs Sept. 12 Fri Sept. 13
Main Lunch $4.00 |Main Lunch $4.00 Main Lunch $4.00 |Main Lunch $4.00 |Main Lunch $4.00

Main Lunch $4.00
Spaghetti, Meatballs
Side Salad
Bread Stick
Pineapple

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PB]

Main Lunch $4.00
Cuban Sandwich
Corn
Orange Slices
Drink
Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Main Lunch $4.00
Black Beans & Rice
Side Salad
Bread Stick
Churro
Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Main Lunch $4.00
Meatball Sub
Tator Tots
Veggies w/Ranch
Orange Slices
Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Mac & Cheese Corn Dogs Chicken Pattie Hamburger (cheese) Homemade
Green Beans Mixed Vegtables Yellow Rice Tomato, Lettuce Cheese Pizza
Garlic Toast Tator Tots Side Salad Fries Side Salad, Fruit or

Peaches Mixed Fruit Jello Pears Yogurt, Drink
Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ Garden Salad or PBJ Garden Salad or PB] | Garden Salad or PBJ | PB&J Sandwich, Chips
Drink Drink Drink Drink Fruit or Yogurt
Mon Sept. 16 Tues Sept, 17 Wed Sept. 18 Thurs Sept. 19 Fri Sept. 20

Main Lunch $4.00

Homemade
Cheese Pizza
Side Salad, Fruit or
Yogurt, Drink

Alternate $4.00

PB&J Sandwich, Chips

Garden Salad or PBJ
Drink

Garden Salad or PBJ
Drink

Garden Salad or PBJ
Drink

Garden Salad or PBJ
Drink

Drink Drink Drink Drink Fruit or Yogurt
Mon Sept, 23 Tues Sept. 24 Wed Sept. 25 Thurs Sept. 26 Fri Sept. 27
Main Lunch $4.00 |Main Lunch $4.00 Main Lunch $4.00 |Main Lunch $4.00
Chicken Tenders Mini Corn Dogs Arroz Moro Hot Dog Noon Dismissal
Mashed Potatoes Tator Tots Meatballs Nacho Chips Teacher In-Service
Green Beans Veggies Side Salad Cheese
Peaches Pineapples Cookie Orange Slices Tiger Spirit
Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Day

4

Mon Sept.30
Main Lunch $4.00
Spaghetti, Meatballs
Side Salad ,Bread Stick
Mix fruit, Drink
Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Grade:

Total for

19 Lunches in September

$76.00

Parent Meeting

Sept. 26th

6:00 PM / (Gr K-8)

Ice Cream is a school
Fundraiser and payment cannot
be included with lunch money.

Ice Cream is $1 CASH ONLY

Chips, snacks and

individual drinks; .50 cents each




